
LOT 35 DAVIS S/D.
342-349, DC 1041-1603, LE 1387
-1107, LE 1387-2674,

MINNICH ELEANOR M
379 NW CAESAR CT
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

20-2S-16-01657-035

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

20216.010 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

11/16/2022 KS 1.86 12,648 0 0 12,648

STANDARD
3

134,266
12,204
12,648

159,118
67,386
91,732

HX HB WX 55,722
36,010

159,118
0

159,118

1387/2674 6/24/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELEANOR M MINNICH

ELEANOR M MINNICH (

1387/1107 6/24/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELEANOR M MINNICH

ELEANOR M MINNICH (
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PRCL:0:9: LIFE EST. CLM

XFOB:1:1: GLEN OAKS M H

24024 M H 325 01/06/2006

HX Base Yr

363 NW CAESAR CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,280 113.9000 107.07 244,120 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 134,266

2,280 2,280 134,266

BAS= W76 S30 E76 N30$.

BAS

76

30

76

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 504

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

12,204

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.93 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 8,500.00 6,800.00 6,324

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.93 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 8,500.00 6,800.00 6,324


